Clasificacién

Lugar de celebracién

Fecha
Clase de 1la
Distancia
Cls Dor
1 453
2 451
3 456
4 459
5 549
6 600
7 454
8 475
9 532
10 596
11 584
12 482
13 599
14 489
15 474
16 519
17 485
18 460
19 501
20 478
21 810
22 530
23 462
24 486
25 800
26 808
27 813
28 803
29 588
30 488
31 815
32 487

Federacio Catalana de Ciclisme
Comité Catala d’Arbitresi Cronometradors de Ciclisme

BENJAMI
BOTARELL
13/09/20
prueba XC4

1
Apellido,Nombre

COS, NORFEU
SALA, JORDI
MOLANO,NIL
ALEJO,MARC
VELTMAN , MARNIX
MONTERO, BERTA
REIXACH,AXEL
COMAS,CESCA
COSTA ,MARCEL
FERRATJES , ARNAU
CAPAFONS,MARTI
IBANEZ ,MARCEL
GARCIA,MARTI
GONZALEZ ,OSCAR
PEREZ , GERARD
ALBALADEJO, POL
LUNA ,MARC
FELIX,ANIOL
LEIS, PAU
FARO,NOEMI
PERADALTA, JOEL
CARRILLO,ARLET
PARES, POL
LLANGOSTERA , JOAN
BACH,Eric

SAEZ ,MANEL
RISALDE,CESC
FONT,Oriol
ALFONSO, LIAM
RUANA, CESC
LLAURADO,Marti
VERNET , JORDI

Corredores clasificados : 32

/ BTT-Open Infantil Comarcal
Kms - Promed

6.21 Kms/h.

FORNELLS DE LA SELVA. CLU
SANT GREGORI I EL LLEMENA
TOT MARXA CLUB DE CICLISM
JUANITO. CLUB PENA CICLIS
BIKE GARRAF CLUB ESPORTIU
MONTBIKE MESSER CYCLING T
SANT GREGORI I EL LLEMENA
SANT GREGORI I EL LLEMENA
BIKE GARRAF CLUB ESPORTIU
MONTBIKE MESSER CYCLING T
JUFRE VIC-ETB
KENDA-BICIOCASION BARCELO
NOEL-TADESAN-OLOT
MONTROIG. PENYA CICLISTA
LA TORRETA BIKE CLUB CICL
JUFRE VIC-ETB

BAIX EBRE. PENYA CICLISTA
ARTSPORT-CROMOLYBIKES
BAIX EBRE. PENYA CICLISTA
BAUHAUS TORREDEMBARRA
FORNELLS DE LA SELVA. CLU
MONTBIKE MESSER CYCLING T
SANT GREGORI I EL LLEMENA
BAIX EBRE. PENYA CICLISTA
NO CLUB

GRUP DOS RODES CC
MONTBIKE MESSER CYCLING T
NO CLUB

LA TORRETA BIKE CLUB CICL
MONTROIG. PENYA CICLISTA
NO CLUB

MONTROIG. PENYA CICLISTA
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